Azud Dryptape PE 16 mm x
6mil 0,7L/t 30cm sort 3000m
type Sprint (7033207)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Farve

Type

Materiale

Vaegtykkelse

Flow

Storrelse

Lengde

Afstand

Veegtykkelse

sort

Sprint

PE

0,15 mm

0,7 L/t

16 mm

3000 m

30cm

6 mil

Genereret den: 24-02-2026

Bevo Nordic A/S
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